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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Elizabe th T obey378
HGC

9.425 9.700 9.6009.800 38.525
2 3 1 3 1 

1 

Har ley O re llana380
W oodlands Gymnastics

9.250 9.800 9.7009.725 38.475
9 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ram i Haw kins394
Pearland Elite

9.350 9.500 9.8759.575 38.300
4 7T 4 1 3 

3 

Ke ishla  Nieves377
Katy  Kips

9.300 9.650 9.5509.675 38.175
7T 4 3 4 4 

4 

M egan De lany388
AA  Gym

9.325 9.825 9.4259.550 38.125
5T 1 5 5T 5 

5 

Reagan F inley389
Showcase Gym

9.675 9.475 9.0759.400 37.625
1 9 8T 16 6 

6 

M acy M ehos391
H-Town Elite

9.175 9.550 9.3509.475 37.550
13 6 6T 9 7 

7 

S a rra  Hussa in383
W CC

9.325 9.450 9.2509.475 37.500
5T 10T 6T 11 8 

8 

Bekah Eas ley382
Elite  F itness

9.200 9.375 9.4009.400 37.375
11T 12 8T 7T 9 

9 

Jaycie  Killian384
W CC

9.225 9.500 9.2759.075 37.075
10 7T 13 10 10 

10 

Br iana  S tew art395
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.450 9.1009.300 37.050
11T 10T 11 14T 11 

11 

Kenedy Deason381
NW K

9.100 9.300 9.4259.025 36.850
15 16 14 5T 12 

12 

Gracie  Castillo379
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.150 9.575 9.1009.000 36.825
14 5 15 14T 13 

13 

S a r ina  S anchez393
Love Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 9.1509.400 36.475
17 14T 8T 12T 14 

14 

Char lotte  Be ll390
H-Town Elite

8.900 9.325 9.0509.125 36.400
16 14T 12 17 15 

15 

Gabby Ronca l385
Showcase Gym

9.300 8.825 9.4008.600 36.125
7T 18 17 7T 16 

16 

Joce lyn O tte386
Impact Zone

9.375 9.350 9.1508.150 36.025
3 13 18 12T 17 

17 

lizy Rodr iguez387
Sunburst

8.500 9.225 8.8758.800 35.400
18 17 16 18 18 

18 
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